Bus

Bus 7851 Jekabpils-Bauska Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Jékabpils Ao — Bauskas Ao Jékabpils Ao — Bauskas Ao
40 stops Monday 06:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:30
Jékabpils Ao

Wednesday 06:30
Gravani

Thursday 06:30
Sala

Friday 06:30
Ezerciems
Varnaskrogs Saturday 06:30
Sélija Sunday 06:30
Robezkrogs

Route info
Muktini Direction: Jékabpils Ao
Staburags Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 2 hour 55 min
Slazdukrogs
Ozolini
Sece |

ldrmala= RIT(.]E\
Ziedani i
s N
;_/ \
Snikeri Jrate
g!.qsva sl iy, =

Pargizes
Melléni

Zivsaimnieciba

HES pagrieziens

_~ &DpenStreethap oc-mtributt.n'rs :

Ziedi
B 7551 — Jekabpils-Bauska BusMaps
Aizkraukles Ao

Ziedi


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7851-1293149545-2482461511
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7851-1293149545-2482461511
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7851-1293149545-2482461511

HES pagrieziens

Sérene

Jaunjelgava

Zizani

Taurkalne

Reizéni

Strauti

Valle

Krici

Barbele

MezZnieciba

Ozolaine

Groténi

Kiddra

Vecsaule

Likverteni

Vecumnieku pagrieziens

Ratslaukums

Bauskas Ao



Direction
Bauskas Ao — Jékabpils Ao

40 stops

Open route schedule

Bauskas Ao

Ratslaukums

Vecumnieku pagrieziens

Likverteni

Vecsaule

Kadra

Groténi

Ozolaine

MezZnieciba

Barbele

Krici

Valle

Strauti

Reizéni

Taurkalne

Bauskas pagrieziens

Jaunjelgava

Sérene

HES pagrieziens

Ziedi

Aizkraukles Ao

Ziedi

HES pagrieziens

Zivsaimnieciba

Melléni

Route schedule
Bauskas Ao — Jékabpils Ao

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bauskas Ao
Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 2 hour 55 min

09:25

09:25

09:25

09:25

09:25

09:25

09:25


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7851-1293149545-2482461511

Pargizes

Snikeri

Ziedani

Sece

Ozolini

Slazdukrogs

Staburags

Muktini

Robezkrogs

Sélija

Varnaskrogs

Ezerciems

Sala

Gravani

Jékabpils Ao



Direction
Bauskas Ao — Jékabpils Ao

40 stops

Open route schedule

Bauskas Ao

Ratslaukums

Vecumnieku pagrieziens

Likverteni

Vecsaule

Kadra

Groténi

Ozolaine

MezZnieciba

Barbele

Krici

Valle

Strauti

Reizéni

Taurkalne

Bauskas pagrieziens

Jaunjelgava

Sérene

HES pagrieziens

Ziedi

Aizkraukles Ao

Ziedi

HES pagrieziens

Zivsaimnieciba

Melléni

Route schedule
Bauskas Ao — Jékabpils Ao

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bauskas Ao
Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 2 hour 55 min

13:45

13:45

13:45

13:45

13:45

13:45

13:45


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7851-1293149545-2482461511

Pargizes

Snikeri

Ziedani

Sece

Ozolini

Slazdukrogs

Staburags

Muktini

Robezkrogs

Sélija

Varnaskrogs

Ezerciems

Sala

Gravani

Jékabpils Ao



Direction
Jékabpils Ao — Bauskas Ao

40 stops

Open route schedule

Jékabpils Ao

Gravani

Sala

Ezerciems

Varnaskrogs

Sélija

Robezkrogs

Muktini

Staburags

Slazdukrogs

Ozolini

Sece

Ziedani

Snikeri

Pargizes

Melléni

Zivsaimnieciba

HES pagrieziens

Ziedi

Aizkraukles Ao

Ziedi

HES pagrieziens

Sérene

Jaunjelgava

Zizani

Route schedule
Jékabpils Ao — Bauskas Ao

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: JEkabpils Ao
Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 2 hour 55 min

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7851-1293149545-2482461511

Taurkalne
Reizéni
Strauti

Valle

Krici

Barbele
MezZnieciba
Ozolaine
Groténi
Kddra
Vecsaule
Likverteni
Vecumnieku pagrieziens
Ratslaukums

Bauskas Ao

7851 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Aizkraukle

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



